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1 Site Plan

INDOOR AMENITY AREAS

Level Area Area (sf)

CONDO

LVL 7 552 m² 5940 ft²

LVL 8 551 m² 5936 ft²

1103 m² 11876 ft²

Grand
total

1103 m² 11876 ft²

OUTDOOR AMENITY AREAS

Level Area Area (sf)

CONDO

LVL 1 35 m² 373.8 ft²

LVL 1.5 39 m² 415.7 ft²

LVL 2.5 39 m² 417.4 ft²

LVL 3.5 41 m² 441.3 ft²

LVL 7 602 m² 6475.4 ft²

LVL 8 20 m² 210.3 ft²

LVL 9 149 m² 1599.0 ft²

LVL 10 280 m² 3016.4 ft²

LVL 11 280 m² 3016.4 ft²

LVL 12 280 m² 3016.4 ft²

LVL 13 280 m² 3016.4 ft²

LVL 14 280 m² 3016.4 ft²

OUTDOOR AMENITY AREAS

Level Area Area (sf)

LVL 15 280 m² 3016.4 ft²

LVL 16. 280 m² 3016.4 ft²

LVL 17 280 m² 3016.4 ft²

LVL 18 280 m² 3016.4 ft²

LVL 19 280 m² 3016.4 ft²

LVL 20 280 m² 3016.4 ft²

LVL 21 280 m² 3016.4 ft²

LVL 22 280 m² 3016.4 ft²

LVL 23 280 m² 3016.4 ft²

LVL 24 280 m² 3016.4 ft²

LVL 25 280 m² 3016.4 ft²

LVL 26 280 m² 3016.4 ft²

LVL 27 280 m² 3016.4 ft²

OUTDOOR AMENITY AREAS

Level Area Area (sf)

LVL 28 280 m² 3016.4 ft²

LVL 29 280 m² 3016.4 ft²

LVL 30 280 m² 3016.4 ft²

LVL 31 280 m² 3016.4 ft²

LVL 32 280 m² 3016.4 ft²

LVL 33 280 m² 3016.4 ft²

LVL 34 280 m² 3016.4 ft²

LVL 35 280 m² 3016.4 ft²

LVL 36 146 m² 1567.9 ft²

8355 m² 89928.0 ft²

HOTEL

LVL 7 288 m² 3102.6 ft²

288 m² 3102.6 ft²

Grand
total

8643 m² 93030.6 ft²

BICYCLE PARKING SCHEDULE

TYPE DESCRIPTION COUNT

LVL 1.5

BICYCLE
PARKING

.6m x 1.8m
STACKED

164

164

CONDO UNIT MIX

Name Count % Area Area (m)

1 BR 289 38% 13458 m² 13458 m²

1BR+D 221 29% 13020 m² 13020 m²

2 BR 201 27% 13881 m² 13881 m²

2 BR+D 31 4% 2469 m² 2469 m²

BACH 3 0% 138 m² 138 m²

PENTH
OUSE

6 1% 1452 m² 1452 m²

TOWN
HOME

7 1% 497 m² 497 m²

758 100% 44916 m² 44916 m²

BUILING AREAS TOTAL

Occupancy Area Area (sf)

COMMERCIAL 895 m² 9635 ft²

CONDO 52706 m² 567320 ft²

HOTEL 4020 m² 43272 ft²

Grand total 57621 m² 620227 ft²

CONDO UNIT MIX

PARKING SCHEDULE PER LEVEL

Level DESCRIPTION COUNT

CONDO - RESIDENT PARKING

P-4 6.00m x 2.75m 116

P-3 6.00m x 2.75m 116

P-2 6.00m x 2.75m 116

P-1 6.00m x 2.75m 116

LVL 1.5 6.00m x 2.75m 56

LVL 1.5 ACC - 6.00m x 3.9m 5

LVL 2 6.00m x 2.75m 20

LVL 2.5 6.00m x 2.75m 76

LVL 2.5 ACC - 6.00m x 3.9m 5

LVL 3 6.00m x 2.75m 20

LVL 3.5 6.00m x 2.75m 77

LVL 3.5 ACC - 6.00m x 3.9m 5

LVL 4 6.00m x 2.75m 20

LVL 4.5 6.00m x 2.75m 78

LVL 4.5 ACC - 6.00m x 3.9m 5

LVL 5 6.00m x 2.75m 31

LVL 5 ACC - 6.00m x 3.9m 1

LVL 5.5 6.00m x 2.75m 36

LVL 6 6.00m x 2.75m 43

LVL 6 ACC - 6.00m x 3.9m 1

943

Grand total 943

BUILDING STATS
SITE STATS

BUILDING FOOTPRINT : 4827m2

BUILDING COVERAGE: 96%

PARKING SCHEDULE TOTAL

DESCRIPTION COUNT

CONDO - RESIDENT PARKING

6.00m x 2.75m 921

ACC - 6.00m x 3.9m 22

943

Grand total 943

LEGEND

PARKING AISLE: 6.3m

PARKING SIZES:

• TYPICAL PARKING
= 2.75 m x 6.00 m

• ACCESSIBLE PARKING
= TYPE A : 3.9 m x 6.00 m

SITE AREA 5041 m²

FLOOR AREA - PARKING & LOADING

Level Area

P-1 4875 m²

HOTEL/CONDO GROUND 611 m²

GRADE - ELLEN AVE 284 m²

LVL 1.5 3295 m²

LVL 2.5 3978 m²

LVL 3.5 3988 m²

LVL 4.5 4748 m²

LVL 5.5 3313 m²

Grand total: 27 25092 m²

GFA FSI

57621 m² 11.43

PARKING SCHEDULE - ACCESSIBLE

Level DESCRIPTION COUNT

CONDO - RESIDENT PARKING

LVL 1.5 ACC - 6.00m x 3.9m 5

LVL 2.5 ACC - 6.00m x 3.9m 5

LVL 3.5 ACC - 6.00m x 3.9m 5

LVL 4.5 ACC - 6.00m x 3.9m 5

LVL 5 ACC - 6.00m x 3.9m 1

LVL 6 ACC - 6.00m x 3.9m 1

22

Grand total 22

PARKING

NO. ISSUED DATE

1 REZONING 2021.07.09

2 REZONING SUB #2 20221.12.05

PARKING SCHEDULE - LOADING

Level DESCRIPTION COUNT

LOADING

HOTEL/CONDO
GROUND

9m x 3m 4

GFA - PER SECTION

Level Area Area (sf)

0 - PODIUM

LVL 1 4026 m² 43339 ft²

LVL 1.5 4835 m² 52045 ft²

LVL 2.5 4796 m² 51622 ft²

LVL 3.5 4804 m² 51713 ft²

LVL 4.5 4833 m² 52027 ft²

LVL 5.5 180 m² 1938 ft²

LVL 7 2275 m² 24488 ft²

LVL 8 2267 m² 24399 ft²

LVL 9 2270 m² 24435 ft²

30287 m² 326005 ft²

NORTH TOWER

LVL 10 969 m² 10431 ft²

LVL 11 969 m² 10431 ft²

LVL 12 969 m² 10431 ft²

LVL 13 969 m² 10431 ft²

LVL 14 969 m² 10431 ft²

LVL 15 969 m² 10431 ft²

LVL 16. 969 m² 10431 ft²

LVL 17 969 m² 10431 ft²

LVL 18 969 m² 10431 ft²

LVL 19 969 m² 10431 ft²

LVL 20 969 m² 10431 ft²

LVL 21 969 m² 10431 ft²

LVL 22 969 m² 10431 ft²

LVL 23 969 m² 10431 ft²

LVL 24 969 m² 10431 ft²

LVL 25 969 m² 10431 ft²

LVL 26 969 m² 10431 ft²

LVL 27 969 m² 10431 ft²

LVL 28 969 m² 10431 ft²

LVL 29 969 m² 10431 ft²

LVL 30 969 m² 10431 ft²

LVL 31 969 m² 10431 ft²

LVL 32 969 m² 10431 ft²

LVL 33 969 m² 10431 ft²

LVL 34 969 m² 10431 ft²

LVL 35 969 m² 10431 ft²

LVL 36 969 m² 10431 ft²

26164 m² 281631 ft²

SOUTH TOWER

LVL 10 730 m² 7856 ft²

LVL 11 730 m² 7856 ft²

LVL 12 730 m² 7856 ft²

LVL 13 730 m² 7856 ft²

LVL 14 730 m² 7856 ft²

LVL 15 730 m² 7856 ft²

LVL 16. 730 m² 7856 ft²

LVL 17 730 m² 7856 ft²

LVL 18 730 m² 7856 ft²

LVL 19 730 m² 7856 ft²

LVL 20 730 m² 7856 ft²

LVL 21 730 m² 7856 ft²

LVL 22 730 m² 7856 ft²

LVL 23 730 m² 7856 ft²

LVL 24 730 m² 7856 ft²

LVL 25 730 m² 7856 ft²

LVL 26 730 m² 7856 ft²

LVL 27 730 m² 7856 ft²

LVL 28 730 m² 7856 ft²

LVL 29 730 m² 7856 ft²

LVL 30 730 m² 7856 ft²

LVL 31 730 m² 7856 ft²

LVL 32 730 m² 7856 ft²

LVL 33 730 m² 7856 ft²

LVL 34 730 m² 7856 ft²

LVL 35 730 m² 7856 ft²

18976 m² 204257 ft²

Workset1

LVL 5.5 4638 m² 49919 ft²

4638 m² 49919 ft²

80065 m² 861812 ft²

CONDO - ROOM MIX
Copy 1

Name Count

0 - PODIUM

1 BR 34

1BR+D 41

2 BR 23

2 BR+D 5

BACH 3

TOWNHOME 7

0 - PODIUM 113

NORTH TOWER

1 BR 130

1BR+D 130

2 BR 78

2 BR+D 26

PENTHOUSE 3

NORTH TOWER 367

SOUTH TOWER

1 BR 125

1BR+D 50

2 BR 100

PENTHOUSE 3

SOUTH TOWER 278

Grand total: 758 758

CONDO



UP

UP

UP

1a

2b

W-3

B

E2

2c

E1

E4

52465sf

PARKING

3a

LC M N PA

W-4 E3

3b

ED F G H J K

1b

W-5

W-6

11b

Q

W-7

12b12a

2v 2w

W2

W1

2a

W-4b

W-3b

W-5b

K1

STORMWATER

3m TOWER SETBACK

3
m

 P
O

D
IU

M
 S

E
T

B
A

C
K

12.5m TOWER SETBACK

5
m

 

1
0

m
 R

O
A

D
 W

ID
E

N
IN

G
 S

E
T

B
A

C
K

5m 

3
m

 

3m 

2ee

W-2A

OUTLINE OF TOWER ABOVE

2
.7

5
 m

C1

HYDRO VAULT

6.00 m 6.30 m 6.00 m 6.30 m 6.00 m 6.00 m 6.30 m 6.00 m 6.00 m 6.30 m 6.00 m 7.30 m 5.14 m

5
.0

0
 m

5.00 m

3
m

 T
O

W
E

R
  

S
E

T
B

A
C

K

1
3

m
 R

O
A

D
 W

ID
E

N
IN

G
 S

E
T

B
A

C
K

RAMP FROM VICTORIA AVENUE

1
9

3
' -

 3
 5

/8
"

5
8

9
1

8
 m

m

267' - 7 3/4"

81579 mm

276' - 11 7/8"

84427 mm

OUTLINE OF TOWER ABOVE

DO NOT SCALE DRAWINGS. USE ONLY DRAWINGS 
MARKED "ISSUED FOR CONSTRUCTION". VERIFY 
CONFIGURATIONS AND DIMENSIONS ON SITE BEFORE 
BEGINNING WORK. NOTIFY ARCHITECT IMMEDIATELY 
OF ANY ERRORS, OMISSIONS OR DISCREPANCIES.

CHAMBERLAIN ARCHITECT SERVICES LIMITED AND 
CHAMBERLAIN CONSTRUCTION SERVICES LIMITED 
HAVE SIMILAR OWNERSHIP.

CHAMBERLAIN ARCHITECT SERVICES LIMITED
HAS COPYRIGHT. CONSTRUCTING A SUBSTANTIALLY 
SIMILAR BUILDING WITHOUT PERMISSION MAY 
INFRINGE THE COPYRIGHT OWNER'S RIGHTS. 
MAKING MINOR CHANGES TO PLANS DOES NOT 
NECESSARILY AVOID COPYRIGHT INFRINGEMENT. 
INNOCENT INFRINGEMENT IS NOT A DEFENSE TO 
COPYRIGHT INFRINGEMENT. ©

SEAL

SHEET NAME

START DATE

DRAWN BY

CHECKED BY

SCALE

PROJECT NO.

DRAWING

CONSTRUCTION NORTH TRUE NORTH

Chamberlain Architect 

Services Limited

4671 Palladium Way (Unit 1)
Burlington, Ontario. L7M 0W9
CANADA

Phone: 905.631.7777

www.chamberlainIPD.com

Architects
Constructors
Managers

1 : 150

4
/1

/2
0

2
2

 1
1

:0
5
:4

6
 A

M
\\
c
h
a

-f
s
0

1
\p

ro
je

c
ts

\2
0
2

1
\1

2
1
0

1
6

\0
.1

 D
ra

w
in

g
s
\1

2
1

0
1

6
 -

 F
a

lls
 -

 B
u

ild
in

g
 -

 C
O

N
D

O
.r

v
t

A100

UNDERGROUND
PARKING

SM

MOR

121016

WALNUT &
VICTORIA

4874-4918 Walnut St,
Niagara Falls, ON L2G 3M9

2021.03.30

1 : 150A100

1 P-1

NO. ISSUED DATE

1 REZONING 2021.07.09

2 REZONING SUB #2 20221.12.05



SU - Single Unit Truck

UP

UP

UP

UP

UP

UP

UP

+3.25m 0m

1740sf

COMMERCIAL

2897sf

COMMERCIAL

SERVICE CORRIDOR/LOADING

DROP-OFF

1705sf

GARBAGE

388sf

LOADING

1530sf

ADMIN

1818sf

GARBAGE

W-3

B

E2

2c

E1

E4

E
L

L
E

N
 A

V
E

N
U

E

V
IC

T
O

R
IA

 A
V

E
N

U
E

WALNUT
LC M N PA

W-4 E3

3b

ED

747sf

TOWNHOME

873sf

TOWNHOME

F G H J K

1b

W-5

W-6

11b

Q

W-7

12b12a

747sf

TOWNHOME

2v
2w

W2

W1

2a

W-5b

VESTIBULE

737sf

TOWNHOME

737sf

TOWNHOME

876sf

TOWNHOME

ELEV

ELEV

STAIR

10' - 4 1/4"

3157 mm

24' - 7 5/8"

7510 mm

9' - 5 1/8"

2873 mm

8' - 9 3/8"

2675 mm

6' - 5 1/4"

1962 mm

24' - 7 5/8"

7510 mm

34' - 5"

10490 mm

24' - 7 5/8"

7510 mm

34' - 5"

10490 mm

24' - 7 5/8"

7510 mm

8' - 2 1/8"

2492 mm

9' - 3"

2821 mm

8' - 9 3/8"

2675 mm

6' - 10 1/4"

2088 mm
235' - 5 1/4"

71761 mm

2
4

' -
 1

0
 7

/8
"

7
5

9
1

 m
m

2
0

' -
 0

 1
/8

"

6
1

0
0

 m
m

2
0

' -
 0

 1
/8

"

6
1

0
0

 m
m

2
0

' -
 0

 1
/8

"

6
1

0
0

 m
m

2
0

' -
 0

 1
/8

"

6
1

0
0

 m
m

2
0

' -
 0

 1
/8

"

6
1

0
0

 m
m

1
7

' -
 4

 1
/8

"

5
2

8
7

 m
m

9
' -

 7
"

2
9

2
0

 m
m

2
0

' -
 8

"

6
3

0
0

 m
m

2
1

' -
 0

 1
/4

"

6
4

0
9

 m
m

2
0

' -
 0

 1
/8

"

6
1

0
0

 m
m

2
0

' -
 0

 1
/8

"

6
1

0
0

 m
m

2
0

' -
 8

"

6
3

0
0

 m
m

1
8

' -
 6

 1
/2

"

5
6

5
2

 m
m

6
2

' -
 2

"

1
8

9
4

9
 m

m

1
9

2
' -

 8
 1

/4
"

5
8

7
3

0
 m

m

5307sf

CONDO LOBBY

K1

3m TOWER SETBACK

3
m

 P
O

D
IU

M
 S

E
T

B
A

C
K

12.5m TOWER SETBACK

5
m

 

1
0

m
 R

O
A

D
 W

ID
E

N
IN

G
 S

E
T

B
A

C
K

5m 

3
m

 

3m 

RAMP UP RAMP DN

2ee

OUTLINE OF TOWER ABOVE

635sf

TOWNHOME

C1

4997sf

COMMERCIAL

355sf

STAIR

200sf

STAIR

5
.0

0
 m

5.00 m

3
m

 T
O

W
E

R
  

S
E

T
B

A
C

K

ONE WAY

VESTIBULE

RAMP UP TO 
HOTEL/CONDO 
GROUND

RAMP UP TO ELLEN 
AVENUE EXIT

1
3

m
 R

O
A

D
 W

ID
E

N
IN

G
 S

E
T

B
A

C
K

6
.3

0
 m

OUTLINE OF TOWER ABOVE

CACF

9000

3
0
0
0

DO NOT SCALE DRAWINGS. USE ONLY DRAWINGS 
MARKED "ISSUED FOR CONSTRUCTION". VERIFY 
CONFIGURATIONS AND DIMENSIONS ON SITE BEFORE 
BEGINNING WORK. NOTIFY ARCHITECT IMMEDIATELY 
OF ANY ERRORS, OMISSIONS OR DISCREPANCIES.

CHAMBERLAIN ARCHITECT SERVICES LIMITED AND 
CHAMBERLAIN CONSTRUCTION SERVICES LIMITED 
HAVE SIMILAR OWNERSHIP.

CHAMBERLAIN ARCHITECT SERVICES LIMITED
HAS COPYRIGHT. CONSTRUCTING A SUBSTANTIALLY 
SIMILAR BUILDING WITHOUT PERMISSION MAY 
INFRINGE THE COPYRIGHT OWNER'S RIGHTS. 
MAKING MINOR CHANGES TO PLANS DOES NOT 
NECESSARILY AVOID COPYRIGHT INFRINGEMENT. 
INNOCENT INFRINGEMENT IS NOT A DEFENSE TO 
COPYRIGHT INFRINGEMENT. ©

SEAL

SHEET NAME

START DATE

DRAWN BY

CHECKED BY

SCALE

PROJECT NO.

DRAWING

CONSTRUCTION NORTH TRUE NORTH

Chamberlain Architect 

Services Limited

4671 Palladium Way (Unit 1)
Burlington, Ontario. L7M 0W9
CANADA

Phone: 905.631.7777

www.chamberlainIPD.com

Architects
Constructors
Managers

1 : 150

4
/1

/2
0

2
2

 1
1

:0
5
:5

1
 A

M
\\
c
h
a

-f
s
0

1
\p

ro
je

c
ts

\2
0
2

1
\1

2
1
0

1
6

\0
.1

 D
ra

w
in

g
s
\1

2
1

0
1

6
 -

 F
a

lls
 -

 B
u

ild
in

g
 -

 C
O

N
D

O
.r

v
t

A101

GROUND FLOOR
PLAN

SM

MOR

121016

WALNUT &
VICTORIA

4874-4918 Walnut St,
Niagara Falls, ON L2G 3M9

2021.03.30

1 : 150A101

1 GROUND FLOOR PLAN

NO. ISSUED DATE

1 REZONING 2021.07.09

2 REZONING SUB #2 20221.12.05



UP

UP

UP

UP

UP

UPUP

1a

2b

W-3

B

E2

2c

E1

E4

3a

LC M N PA

W-4 E3

3b

ED F G H J K

1b

W-5

W-6

11b

Q

W-7

12b12a

2v
2w

W2

2a

K1

2ee

C1

5
%

 S
L
O

P
E

 U
P

5
%

 S
L
O

P
E

 U
P

5
%

 S
L
O

P
E

 U
P

5
%

 S
L
O

P
E

 U
P

6.30 m 30.30 m 15.53 m

6.30 m

6
.3

0
 m

RAMP FROM ELLEN AVENUE

LEVEL BELOWLEVEL ABOVE

3
2
.6

5
 m

3
2
.6

5
 m

20 SPACES x 4 LEVELS 20 SPACES x 4 LEVELS

5
 S

P
A

C
E

S
 X

 4
 L

E
V

E
L

S

1
4

 S
P

A
C

E
S

 X
 5

 L
E

V
E

L
S

17 SPACES X 5  LEVELS

1 SPACES X5   LEVELS

1 SPACES X3   LEVELS

BIKE PARKING

TOWNHOME

TOWNHOME

TOWNHOME

TOWNHOME

TOWNHOME

TOWNHOME

TOWNHOME

1
9

3
' -

 3
 5

/8
"

5
8

9
1

8
 m

m

267' - 7 3/4"

81579 mm

276' - 11 7/8"

84427 mm

MECH

MECH

2
 S

P
A

C
E

S
 X

 1
 L

E
V

E
L

S

L
1

: 
5

 S
P

A
C

E
S

 x
 4

 L
E

V
E

L
S

3m TOWER SETBACK

3
m

 P
O

D
IU

M
 S

E
T

B
A

C
K

12.5m TOWER SETBACK

5
m

 

1
0

m
 R

O
A

D
 W

ID
E

N
IN

G
 S

E
T

B
A

C
K

5m 

3
m

 

3m 

OUTLINE OF TOWER ABOVE

5
.0

0
 m

5.00 m

3
m

 T
O

W
E

R
  

S
E

T
B

A
C

K

1
3

m
 R

O
A

D
 W

ID
E

N
IN

G
 S

E
T

B
A

C
K

OUTLINE OF TOWER ABOVE

DO NOT SCALE DRAWINGS. USE ONLY DRAWINGS 
MARKED "ISSUED FOR CONSTRUCTION". VERIFY 
CONFIGURATIONS AND DIMENSIONS ON SITE BEFORE 
BEGINNING WORK. NOTIFY ARCHITECT IMMEDIATELY 
OF ANY ERRORS, OMISSIONS OR DISCREPANCIES.

CHAMBERLAIN ARCHITECT SERVICES LIMITED AND 
CHAMBERLAIN CONSTRUCTION SERVICES LIMITED 
HAVE SIMILAR OWNERSHIP.

CHAMBERLAIN ARCHITECT SERVICES LIMITED
HAS COPYRIGHT. CONSTRUCTING A SUBSTANTIALLY 
SIMILAR BUILDING WITHOUT PERMISSION MAY 
INFRINGE THE COPYRIGHT OWNER'S RIGHTS. 
MAKING MINOR CHANGES TO PLANS DOES NOT 
NECESSARILY AVOID COPYRIGHT INFRINGEMENT. 
INNOCENT INFRINGEMENT IS NOT A DEFENSE TO 
COPYRIGHT INFRINGEMENT. ©

SEAL

SHEET NAME

START DATE

DRAWN BY

CHECKED BY

SCALE

PROJECT NO.

DRAWING

CONSTRUCTION NORTH TRUE NORTH

Chamberlain Architect 

Services Limited

4671 Palladium Way (Unit 1)
Burlington, Ontario. L7M 0W9
CANADA

Phone: 905.631.7777

www.chamberlainIPD.com

Architects
Constructors
Managers

1 : 150

4
/1

/2
0

2
2

 1
1

:0
5
:5

3
 A

M
\\
c
h
a

-f
s
0

1
\p

ro
je

c
ts

\2
0
2

1
\1

2
1
0

1
6

\0
.1

 D
ra

w
in

g
s
\1

2
1

0
1

6
 -

 F
a

lls
 -

 B
u

ild
in

g
 -

 C
O

N
D

O
.r

v
t

A102

LVL 2

Checker

Author

121016

WALNUT &
VICTORIA

4874-4918 Walnut St,
Niagara Falls, ON L2G 3M9

2021.03.30

1 : 150A102

1 LVL 1.5

NO. ISSUED DATE

1 REZONING 2021.07.09

2 REZONING SUB #2 20221.12.05



UP

UP

UP

UP

UP

1a

2b

W-3

B

E2

2c

E1

E4

3a 3a

LC M N PA

W-4 E3

3b

ED F G H J K

1b

W-5

W-6

11b

Q

W-7

12b12a

2v
2w

W2

W1 W1

2a 2a

K1

903sf

1BR+D

581sf

1BR+D

545sf

1BR+D

638sf

1BR+D

586sf

1BR+D

586sf

1BR+D

638sf

1BR+D

638sf

1BR+D

732sf

2 BR+D

2ee

C1

3m TOWER SETBACK

3
m

 P
O

D
IU

M
 S

E
T

B
A

C
K

12.5m TOWER SETBACK

5
m

 

1
0

m
 R

O
A

D
 W

ID
E

N
IN

G
 S

E
T

B
A

C
K

5m 

3
m

 

3m 

OUTLINE OF TOWER ABOVE

5
.0

0
 m

5.00 m

3
.3

1
 m

3
m

 T
O

W
E

R
  

S
E

T
B

A
C

K

5
%

 S
L
O

P
E

 U
P

5
%

 S
L
O

P
E

 U
P

5
%

 S
L
O

P
E

 U
P

5
%

 S
L
O

P
E

 U
P

6.30 m 30.30 m 15.53 m

6.30 m

6
.3

0
 m

1
3

m
 R

O
A

D
 W

ID
E

N
IN

G
 S

E
T

B
A

C
K

LEVEL BELOWLEVEL ABOVE

3
2
.6

5
 m

3
2
.6

5
 m

6
.3

0
 m

7
.2

1
 m

20 SPACES x 4 LEVELS 20 SPACES x 4 LEVELS

5
 S

P
A

C
E

S
 X

 4
 L

E
V

E
L

S

1
4

 S
P

A
C

E
S

 X
 5

 L
E

V
E

L
S

17 SPACES X 5  LEVELS

L1: 19 SPACES x 4 LEVELS

1 SPACES X5   LEVELS

1 SPACES X3   LEVELS

1
9

2
' -

 8
 1

/4
"

5
8

7
3

0
 m

m

276' - 7 3/4"

84323 mm

1
9

2
' -

 4
 1

/4
"

5
8

6
3

0
 m

m

MECH

MECH

OUTLINE OF TOWER ABOVE
L
1

: 
5

 S
P

A
C

E
S

 x
 4

 L
E

V
E

L
S

DO NOT SCALE DRAWINGS. USE ONLY DRAWINGS 
MARKED "ISSUED FOR CONSTRUCTION". VERIFY 
CONFIGURATIONS AND DIMENSIONS ON SITE BEFORE 
BEGINNING WORK. NOTIFY ARCHITECT IMMEDIATELY 
OF ANY ERRORS, OMISSIONS OR DISCREPANCIES.

CHAMBERLAIN ARCHITECT SERVICES LIMITED AND 
CHAMBERLAIN CONSTRUCTION SERVICES LIMITED 
HAVE SIMILAR OWNERSHIP.

CHAMBERLAIN ARCHITECT SERVICES LIMITED
HAS COPYRIGHT. CONSTRUCTING A SUBSTANTIALLY 
SIMILAR BUILDING WITHOUT PERMISSION MAY 
INFRINGE THE COPYRIGHT OWNER'S RIGHTS. 
MAKING MINOR CHANGES TO PLANS DOES NOT 
NECESSARILY AVOID COPYRIGHT INFRINGEMENT. 
INNOCENT INFRINGEMENT IS NOT A DEFENSE TO 
COPYRIGHT INFRINGEMENT. ©

SEAL

SHEET NAME

START DATE

DRAWN BY

CHECKED BY

SCALE

PROJECT NO.

DRAWING

CONSTRUCTION NORTH TRUE NORTH

Chamberlain Architect 

Services Limited

4671 Palladium Way (Unit 1)
Burlington, Ontario. L7M 0W9
CANADA

Phone: 905.631.7777

www.chamberlainIPD.com

Architects
Constructors
Managers

1 : 150

4
/1

/2
0

2
2

 1
1

:0
5
:5

4
 A

M
\\
c
h
a

-f
s
0

1
\p

ro
je

c
ts

\2
0
2

1
\1

2
1
0

1
6

\0
.1

 D
ra

w
in

g
s
\1

2
1

0
1

6
 -

 F
a

lls
 -

 B
u

ild
in

g
 -

 C
O

N
D

O
.r

v
t

A103

LVL 2-3

SM

ME

121016

WALNUT &
VICTORIA

4874-4918 Walnut St,
Niagara Falls, ON L2G 3M9

2021.03.30

1 : 150A103

1 LVL 3.5

NO. ISSUED DATE

1 REZONING 2021.07.09

2 REZONING SUB #2 20221.12.05



LVL 1

0

LVL 2.5

9050

LVL 3.5

12100

LVL 5.5

18200

GRADE - ELLEN AVE

3400

LVL 6

19725

LVL 4.5

15150

LVL 1.5

6000

TRANFER BEAM

22160

LVL 2

7525

LVL 3

10575

LVL 4

13625

LVL 5

16675

LVL 1

0

LVL 2.5

9050

LVL 3.5

12100

LVL 5.5

18200

GRADE - ELLEN AVE

3400
HOTEL/CONDO GROUND

2200

LVL 6

19725

LVL 4.5

15150

LVL 1.5

6000

TRANFER BEAM

22160

LVL 2

7525

LVL 3

10575

LVL 4

13625

LVL 5

16675

UP

UP

UP

VICTORIA AVE

P5.5

5% SLOPE UP

P5 

ELLEN AVE GRADE

TOWNHOMES

CONDO

ADDITIONAL 
PARKING @ 
LVL 4.5 +5.5

RAMP TO UNDERGROUND 
OFF VICTORIA

WALNUT

1a

2b

W-3

B

E2

2c

E1

E4

3a

LC M N PA

W-4 E3

3b

ED F G H J K

1b

W-5

W-6

11b

Q

W-7

12b12a

2v
2w

W2

2a

K1

2ee

C1

3m TOWER SETBACK

3
m

 P
O

D
IU

M
 S

E
T

B
A

C
K

12.5m TOWER SETBACK

5
m

 

1
0

m
 R

O
A

D
 W

ID
E

N
IN

G
 S

E
T

B
A

C
K

5m 

3
m

 

3m 

OUTLINE OF TOWER ABOVE

5
.0

0
 m

5.00 m

3
m

 T
O

W
E

R
  

S
E

T
B

A
C

K

5
%

 S
L
O

P
E

 U
P

5
%

 S
L
O

P
E

 U
P

5
%

 S
L
O

P
E

 U
P

5
%

 S
L
O

P
E

 U
P

6.30 m 30.30 m 15.53 m

6.30 m

6
.3

0
 m

1
3

m
 R

O
A

D
 W

ID
E

N
IN

G
 S

E
T

B
A

C
K

LEVEL BELOWLEVEL ABOVE

3
2
.6

5
 m

3
2
.6

5
 m

20 SPACES x 4 LEVELS 20 SPACES x 4 LEVELS

5
 S

P
A

C
E

S
 X

 4
 L

E
V

E
L

S

1
4

 S
P

A
C

E
S

 X
 5

 L
E

V
E

L
S

17 SPACES X 5  LEVELS

L1: 19 SPACES x 4 LEVELS

1 SPACES X5   LEVELS

1
9

1
' -

 1
1

"

5
8

4
9

8
 m

m

267' - 11 3/4"

81679 mm

276' - 5 3/4"

84271 mm

1
9

1
' -

 1
1

"

5
8

4
9

8
 m

m

MECH

MECH

OUTLINE OF TOWER ABOVE
L
1

: 
5

 S
P

A
C

E
S

 x
 4

 L
E

V
E

L
S

5 SPACES X 2  LEVELS

9
 S

P
A

C
E

S
 X

 2
  

L
E

V
E

L
S

DO NOT SCALE DRAWINGS. USE ONLY DRAWINGS 
MARKED "ISSUED FOR CONSTRUCTION". VERIFY 
CONFIGURATIONS AND DIMENSIONS ON SITE BEFORE 
BEGINNING WORK. NOTIFY ARCHITECT IMMEDIATELY 
OF ANY ERRORS, OMISSIONS OR DISCREPANCIES.

CHAMBERLAIN ARCHITECT SERVICES LIMITED AND 
CHAMBERLAIN CONSTRUCTION SERVICES LIMITED 
HAVE SIMILAR OWNERSHIP.

CHAMBERLAIN ARCHITECT SERVICES LIMITED
HAS COPYRIGHT. CONSTRUCTING A SUBSTANTIALLY 
SIMILAR BUILDING WITHOUT PERMISSION MAY 
INFRINGE THE COPYRIGHT OWNER'S RIGHTS. 
MAKING MINOR CHANGES TO PLANS DOES NOT 
NECESSARILY AVOID COPYRIGHT INFRINGEMENT. 
INNOCENT INFRINGEMENT IS NOT A DEFENSE TO 
COPYRIGHT INFRINGEMENT. ©

SEAL

SHEET NAME

START DATE

DRAWN BY

CHECKED BY

SCALE

PROJECT NO.

DRAWING

CONSTRUCTION NORTH TRUE NORTH

Chamberlain Architect 

Services Limited

4671 Palladium Way (Unit 1)
Burlington, Ontario. L7M 0W9
CANADA

Phone: 905.631.7777

www.chamberlainIPD.com

Architects
Constructors
Managers

1 : 150

4
/1

/2
0

2
2

 1
1

:0
5
:5

7
 A

M
\\
c
h
a

-f
s
0

1
\p

ro
je

c
ts

\2
0
2

1
\1

2
1
0

1
6

\0
.1

 D
ra

w
in

g
s
\1

2
1

0
1

6
 -

 F
a

lls
 -

 B
u

ild
in

g
 -

 C
O

N
D

O
.r

v
t

A104

PODIUM 4-5

SM

ME

121016

WALNUT &
VICTORIA

4874-4918 Walnut St,
Niagara Falls, ON L2G 3M9

2021.03.30

PARKING STRUCTURE - VIEW FROM

VICTORIA

PARKING STRUCTURE - VIEW FROM

WALNUT

1 : 150A104

1 LVL 4.5

NO. ISSUED DATE

1 REZONING 2021.07.09

2 REZONING SUB #2 20221.12.05



UP

UP

UP

UP

1a

2b

W-3

B

E2

2c

E1

E4

3a

LC M N PA

W-4 E3

3b

ED F G H J K

1b

W-5

W-6

11b

Q

W-7

12b12a

2v
2w

W2

W1

2a

W-4b

W-3b

W-5b

K1

2ee

W-2A

3m TOWER SETBACK

3
m

 P
O

D
IU

M
 S

E
T

B
A

C
K

12.5m TOWER SETBACK

5
m

 

1
0

m
 R

O
A

D
 W

ID
E

N
IN

G
 S

E
T

B
A

C
K

5m 

3
m

 

3m 

OUTLINE OF TOWER ABOVE

C1

5
.0

0
 m

5.00 m

3
m

 T
O

W
E

R
  

S
E

T
B

A
C

K

1
3

m
 R

O
A

D
 W

ID
E

N
IN

G
 S

E
T

B
A

C
K

275' - 6 1/4"

83980 mm

OUTLINE OF TOWER ABOVE

DO NOT SCALE DRAWINGS. USE ONLY DRAWINGS 
MARKED "ISSUED FOR CONSTRUCTION". VERIFY 
CONFIGURATIONS AND DIMENSIONS ON SITE BEFORE 
BEGINNING WORK. NOTIFY ARCHITECT IMMEDIATELY 
OF ANY ERRORS, OMISSIONS OR DISCREPANCIES.

CHAMBERLAIN ARCHITECT SERVICES LIMITED AND 
CHAMBERLAIN CONSTRUCTION SERVICES LIMITED 
HAVE SIMILAR OWNERSHIP.

CHAMBERLAIN ARCHITECT SERVICES LIMITED
HAS COPYRIGHT. CONSTRUCTING A SUBSTANTIALLY 
SIMILAR BUILDING WITHOUT PERMISSION MAY 
INFRINGE THE COPYRIGHT OWNER'S RIGHTS. 
MAKING MINOR CHANGES TO PLANS DOES NOT 
NECESSARILY AVOID COPYRIGHT INFRINGEMENT. 
INNOCENT INFRINGEMENT IS NOT A DEFENSE TO 
COPYRIGHT INFRINGEMENT. ©

SEAL

SHEET NAME

START DATE

DRAWN BY

CHECKED BY

SCALE

PROJECT NO.

DRAWING

CONSTRUCTION NORTH TRUE NORTH

Chamberlain Architect 

Services Limited

4671 Palladium Way (Unit 1)
Burlington, Ontario. L7M 0W9
CANADA

Phone: 905.631.7777

www.chamberlainIPD.com

Architects
Constructors
Managers

1 : 150

4
/1

/2
0

2
2

 1
1

:0
5
:5

8
 A

M
\\
c
h
a

-f
s
0

1
\p

ro
je

c
ts

\2
0
2

1
\1

2
1
0

1
6

\0
.1

 D
ra

w
in

g
s
\1

2
1

0
1

6
 -

 F
a

lls
 -

 B
u

ild
in

g
 -

 C
O

N
D

O
.r

v
t

A105

PODIUM 6.5

Checker

Author

121016

WALNUT &
VICTORIA

4874-4918 Walnut St,
Niagara Falls, ON L2G 3M9

2021.03.30

1 : 150A105

1 P5

NO. ISSUED DATE

1 REZONING 2021.07.09

2 REZONING SUB #2 20221.12.05



UP

UP

1a

2b

W-3

B

E2

E1

E4

3a

LC M N PA

W-4 E3

ED F G H J K

W-5

W-6

11b

Q

W-7

12b12a

2v
2w

W2

W1 W1

2a

W-5b

K1

3m TOWER SETBACK

3
m

 P
O

D
IU

M
 S

E
T

B
A

C
K

12.5m TOWER SETBACK

5
m

 

1
0

m
 R

O
A

D
 W

ID
E

N
IN

G
 S

E
T

B
A

C
K

5m 

3
m

 

3m 

2ee

OUTLINE OF TOWER ABOVE

973sf

2 BR+D

641sf

1BR+D

769sf

2 BR

534sf

1 BR

499sf

1 BR

519sf

1 BR

761sf

2 BR

501sf

1 BR

615sf

1BR+D

689sf

2 BR

739sf

2 BR

545sf

1 BR

545sf

1 BR

499sf

1 BR

641sf

1BR+D

641sf

1BR+D

641sf

1BR+D

731sf

2 BR

C1

6265sf

OUTDOOR

AMENITY

3103sf

OUTDOOR

AMENITY

4050sf

INDOOR

AMENITY

882sf

INDOOR

AMENITY

668sf

1BR+D

709sf

1BR+D

495sf

BACH

5
.0

0
 m

5.00 m

3
m

 T
O

W
E

R
  

S
E

T
B

A
C

K

1008sf

INDOOR

AMENITY

1
3

m
 R

O
A

D
 W

ID
E

N
IN

G
 S

E
T

B
A

C
K

258' - 6 1/2"

78802 mm

1
2

3
' -

 0
"

3
7

4
9

1
 m

m

2
0

' -
 2

 7
/8

"

6
1

7
0

 m
m

243' - 2 1/2"

74130 mm

1
4

3
' -

 2
 7

/8
"

4
3

6
6

0
 m

m

519sf

1 BR

OUTLINE OF TOWER ABOVE

DO NOT SCALE DRAWINGS. USE ONLY DRAWINGS 
MARKED "ISSUED FOR CONSTRUCTION". VERIFY 
CONFIGURATIONS AND DIMENSIONS ON SITE BEFORE 
BEGINNING WORK. NOTIFY ARCHITECT IMMEDIATELY 
OF ANY ERRORS, OMISSIONS OR DISCREPANCIES.

CHAMBERLAIN ARCHITECT SERVICES LIMITED AND 
CHAMBERLAIN CONSTRUCTION SERVICES LIMITED 
HAVE SIMILAR OWNERSHIP.

CHAMBERLAIN ARCHITECT SERVICES LIMITED
HAS COPYRIGHT. CONSTRUCTING A SUBSTANTIALLY 
SIMILAR BUILDING WITHOUT PERMISSION MAY 
INFRINGE THE COPYRIGHT OWNER'S RIGHTS. 
MAKING MINOR CHANGES TO PLANS DOES NOT 
NECESSARILY AVOID COPYRIGHT INFRINGEMENT. 
INNOCENT INFRINGEMENT IS NOT A DEFENSE TO 
COPYRIGHT INFRINGEMENT. ©

SEAL

SHEET NAME

START DATE

DRAWN BY

CHECKED BY

SCALE

PROJECT NO.

DRAWING

CONSTRUCTION NORTH TRUE NORTH

Chamberlain Architect 

Services Limited

4671 Palladium Way (Unit 1)
Burlington, Ontario. L7M 0W9
CANADA

Phone: 905.631.7777

www.chamberlainIPD.com

Architects
Constructors
Managers

1 : 150

4
/1

/2
0

2
2

 1
1

:0
5
:5

9
 A

M
\\
c
h
a

-f
s
0

1
\p

ro
je

c
ts

\2
0
2

1
\1

2
1
0

1
6

\0
.1

 D
ra

w
in

g
s
\1

2
1

0
1

6
 -

 F
a

lls
 -

 B
u

ild
in

g
 -

 C
O

N
D

O
.r

v
t

A106

LEVEL 7

SM

MOR

121016

WALNUT &
VICTORIA

4874-4918 Walnut St,
Niagara Falls, ON L2G 3M9

2021.03.30

1 : 150A106

1 LVL 7

NO. ISSUED DATE

1 REZONING 2021.07.09

2 REZONING SUB #2 20221.12.05



UP

1a

2b

W-3

B

E2

2c

E1

E4

3a

LC M N PA

W-4 E3

3b

ED F G H J K

1b

W-5

W-6

11b

Q

W-7

12b12a

2v
2w

W2

W1

2a

W-4b

W-3b

W-5b

K1

3m TOWER SETBACK

3
m

 P
O

D
IU

M
 S

E
T

B
A

C
K

12.5m TOWER SETBACK

5
m

 

1
0

m
 R

O
A

D
 W

ID
E

N
IN

G
 S

E
T

B
A

C
K

5m 

3
m

 

3m 

2ee

W-2A

OUTLINE OF TOWER ABOVE

C1

4' - 8 3/8"

1431 mm

OPEN TO 
COURTYARD 
BELOW

973sf

2 BR+D

641sf

1BR+D

769sf

2 BR

519sf

1 BR

510sf

1 BR

505sf

1 BR

519sf

1 BR

761sf

2 BR

501sf

1 BR

615sf

1BR+D

689sf

2 BR

668sf

1BR+D

709sf

1BR+D

495sf

BACH

641sf

1BR+D

641sf

1BR+D

641sf

1BR+D

731sf

2 BR

739sf

2 BR

545sf

1 BR

545sf

1 BR

499sf

1 BR

5
.0

0
 m

5.00 m

3
m

 T
O

W
E

R
  

S
E

T
B

A
C

K

1
3

m
 R

O
A

D
 W

ID
E

N
IN

G
 S

E
T

B
A

C
K

1
2

2
' -

 8
 1

/2
"

3
7

4
0

0
 m

m

OUTLINE OF TOWER ABOVE

1008sf

INDOOR

AMENITY

4046sf

INDOOR

AMENITY

4046sf

INDOOR

AMENITY

882sf

INDOOR

AMENITY

DO NOT SCALE DRAWINGS. USE ONLY DRAWINGS 
MARKED "ISSUED FOR CONSTRUCTION". VERIFY 
CONFIGURATIONS AND DIMENSIONS ON SITE BEFORE 
BEGINNING WORK. NOTIFY ARCHITECT IMMEDIATELY 
OF ANY ERRORS, OMISSIONS OR DISCREPANCIES.

CHAMBERLAIN ARCHITECT SERVICES LIMITED AND 
CHAMBERLAIN CONSTRUCTION SERVICES LIMITED 
HAVE SIMILAR OWNERSHIP.

CHAMBERLAIN ARCHITECT SERVICES LIMITED
HAS COPYRIGHT. CONSTRUCTING A SUBSTANTIALLY 
SIMILAR BUILDING WITHOUT PERMISSION MAY 
INFRINGE THE COPYRIGHT OWNER'S RIGHTS. 
MAKING MINOR CHANGES TO PLANS DOES NOT 
NECESSARILY AVOID COPYRIGHT INFRINGEMENT. 
INNOCENT INFRINGEMENT IS NOT A DEFENSE TO 
COPYRIGHT INFRINGEMENT. ©

SEAL

SHEET NAME

START DATE

DRAWN BY

CHECKED BY

SCALE

PROJECT NO.

DRAWING

CONSTRUCTION NORTH TRUE NORTH

Chamberlain Architect 

Services Limited

4671 Palladium Way (Unit 1)
Burlington, Ontario. L7M 0W9
CANADA

Phone: 905.631.7777

www.chamberlainIPD.com

Architects
Constructors
Managers

1 : 150

4
/1

/2
0

2
2

 1
1

:0
6
:0

1
 A

M
\\
c
h
a

-f
s
0

1
\p

ro
je

c
ts

\2
0
2

1
\1

2
1
0

1
6

\0
.1

 D
ra

w
in

g
s
\1

2
1

0
1

6
 -

 F
a

lls
 -

 B
u

ild
in

g
 -

 C
O

N
D

O
.r

v
t

A107

LEVEL 8

Checker

Author

121016

WALNUT &
VICTORIA

4874-4918 Walnut St,
Niagara Falls, ON L2G 3M9

2021.03.30

1 : 150A107

1 LVL 8

NO. ISSUED DATE

1 REZONING 2021.07.09

2 REZONING SUB #2 20221.12.05



UP

1a

2b

W-3

B

E2

2c

E1

E4

3a

LC M N PA

W-4 E3

3b

ED F G H J K

1b

W-5

W-6

11b

Q

W-7

12b12a

2v
2w

W2

W1 W1

2a 2a

W-4b

W-3b

W-5b

K1

3m TOWER SETBACK

3
m

 P
O

D
IU

M
 S

E
T

B
A

C
K

12.5m TOWER SETBACK

5
m

 

1
0

m
 R

O
A

D
 W

ID
E

N
IN

G
 S

E
T

B
A

C
K

5m 

3
m

 

3m 

2ee

W-2A

OUTLINE OF TOWER ABOVE

C1

973sf

2 BR+D

641sf

1BR+D

769sf

2 BR

519sf

1 BR

510sf

1 BR

505sf

1 BR

519sf

1 BR

761sf

2 BR

501sf

1 BR

615sf

1BR+D

689sf

2 BR

668sf

1BR+D

709sf

1BR+D

495sf

BACH

641sf

1BR+D

641sf

1BR+D

641sf

1BR+D

752sf

2 BR

739sf

2 BR

545sf

1 BR

545sf

1 BR

493sf

1 BR

OPEN TO 
COURTYARD 
BELOW

5
.0

0
 m

5.00 m

3
m

 T
O

W
E

R
  

S
E

T
B

A
C

K

1
3

m
 R

O
A

D
 W

ID
E

N
IN

G
 S

E
T

B
A

C
K

258' - 6 1/2"

78802 mm

1
4

3
' -

 2
 7

/8
"

4
3

6
6

0
 m

m

1
2

2
' -

 8
 1

/2
"

3
7

4
0

0
 m

m

OUTLINE OF TOWER ABOVE

6
.3

0
 m

6
.4

1
 m

6
.1

0
 m

6
.1

0
 m

6
.3

0
 m

721sf

2 BR

440sf

1 BR

711sf

2 BR

587sf

1BR+D

586sf

1BR+D

513sf

1 BR

705sf

2 BR

497sf

1 BR
434sf

2 BR

534sf

1 BR

358sf

1 BR

DO NOT SCALE DRAWINGS. USE ONLY DRAWINGS 
MARKED "ISSUED FOR CONSTRUCTION". VERIFY 
CONFIGURATIONS AND DIMENSIONS ON SITE BEFORE 
BEGINNING WORK. NOTIFY ARCHITECT IMMEDIATELY 
OF ANY ERRORS, OMISSIONS OR DISCREPANCIES.

CHAMBERLAIN ARCHITECT SERVICES LIMITED AND 
CHAMBERLAIN CONSTRUCTION SERVICES LIMITED 
HAVE SIMILAR OWNERSHIP.

CHAMBERLAIN ARCHITECT SERVICES LIMITED
HAS COPYRIGHT. CONSTRUCTING A SUBSTANTIALLY 
SIMILAR BUILDING WITHOUT PERMISSION MAY 
INFRINGE THE COPYRIGHT OWNER'S RIGHTS. 
MAKING MINOR CHANGES TO PLANS DOES NOT 
NECESSARILY AVOID COPYRIGHT INFRINGEMENT. 
INNOCENT INFRINGEMENT IS NOT A DEFENSE TO 
COPYRIGHT INFRINGEMENT. ©

SEAL

SHEET NAME

START DATE

DRAWN BY

CHECKED BY

SCALE

PROJECT NO.

DRAWING

CONSTRUCTION NORTH TRUE NORTH

Chamberlain Architect 

Services Limited

4671 Palladium Way (Unit 1)
Burlington, Ontario. L7M 0W9
CANADA

Phone: 905.631.7777

www.chamberlainIPD.com

Architects
Constructors
Managers

1 : 150

4
/1

/2
0

2
2

 1
1

:0
6
:0

2
 A

M
\\
c
h
a

-f
s
0

1
\p

ro
je

c
ts

\2
0
2

1
\1

2
1
0

1
6

\0
.1

 D
ra

w
in

g
s
\1

2
1

0
1

6
 -

 F
a

lls
 -

 B
u

ild
in

g
 -

 C
O

N
D

O
.r

v
t

A108

LEVEL 9

Checker

Author

121016

WALNUT &
VICTORIA

4874-4918 Walnut St,
Niagara Falls, ON L2G 3M9

2021.03.30

1 : 150A108

1 LVL 9

NO. ISSUED DATE

1 REZONING 2021.07.09

2 REZONING SUB #2 20221.12.05

BALCONY

BALCONY



UP

2b

W-3

B

E2

2c

E1

E4

3a

LC M N PA

W-4 E3

3b

ED F G H J K

1b

W-5

W-6

11b

Q

W-7W-7

2v
2w

W2

W1 W1

2a

W-4b

W-3b

W-5b

K1

2ee

W-2A

C1

3m TOWER SETBACK

3
m

 P
O

D
IU

M
 S

E
T

B
A

C
K

12.5m TOWER SETBACK

5
m

 

1
0

m
 R

O
A

D
 W

ID
E

N
IN

G
 S

E
T

B
A

C
K

5m 

3
m

 

3m 

OUTLINE OF TOWER ABOVE

5
.0

0
 m

5.00 m

3
m

 T
O

W
E

R
  

S
E

T
B

A
C

K

1
3

m
 R

O
A

D
 W

ID
E

N
IN

G
 S

E
T

B
A

C
K

81' - 11"

24970 mm

1
0
5
' -

 1
0

 3
/4

"

3
2
2
7

7
 m

m

OUTLINE OF TOWER ABOVE

733sf

2 BR

539sf

1 BR

727sf

2 BR

711sf

2 BR

587sf

1BR+D

586sf

1BR+D

513sf

1 BR

705sf

2 BR
497sf

1 BR

16sf

ELEC

44sf

CHUTE

671sf

CORRIDOR

368sf

CORRIDOR

234sf

CORRIDOR

24sf

MECH

440sf

1 BR

461sf

1 BR

816sf

2 BR

519sf

1 BR

501sf

1 BR

505sf

1 BR

769sf

2 BR 641sf

1BR+D

854sf

2 BR+D

510sf

1 BR

368sf

ELEV

198sf

STAIR

19sf

SERVICE

CIRCULATION

49sf

GARBAGE

760sf

CORRIDOR

519sf

1 BR

761sf

2 BR
599sf

1BR+D

643sf

1BR+D

732sf

1BR+D

640sf

1BR+D

28sf

ELEC

DO NOT SCALE DRAWINGS. USE ONLY DRAWINGS 
MARKED "ISSUED FOR CONSTRUCTION". VERIFY 
CONFIGURATIONS AND DIMENSIONS ON SITE BEFORE 
BEGINNING WORK. NOTIFY ARCHITECT IMMEDIATELY 
OF ANY ERRORS, OMISSIONS OR DISCREPANCIES.

CHAMBERLAIN ARCHITECT SERVICES LIMITED AND 
CHAMBERLAIN CONSTRUCTION SERVICES LIMITED 
HAVE SIMILAR OWNERSHIP.

CHAMBERLAIN ARCHITECT SERVICES LIMITED
HAS COPYRIGHT. CONSTRUCTING A SUBSTANTIALLY 
SIMILAR BUILDING WITHOUT PERMISSION MAY 
INFRINGE THE COPYRIGHT OWNER'S RIGHTS. 
MAKING MINOR CHANGES TO PLANS DOES NOT 
NECESSARILY AVOID COPYRIGHT INFRINGEMENT. 
INNOCENT INFRINGEMENT IS NOT A DEFENSE TO 
COPYRIGHT INFRINGEMENT. ©

SEAL

SHEET NAME

START DATE

DRAWN BY

CHECKED BY

SCALE

PROJECT NO.

DRAWING

CONSTRUCTION NORTH TRUE NORTH

Chamberlain Architect 

Services Limited

4671 Palladium Way (Unit 1)
Burlington, Ontario. L7M 0W9
CANADA

Phone: 905.631.7777

www.chamberlainIPD.com

Architects
Constructors
Managers

1 : 150

4
/1

/2
0

2
2

 1
1

:0
6
:0

3
 A

M
\\
c
h
a

-f
s
0

1
\p

ro
je

c
ts

\2
0
2

1
\1

2
1
0

1
6

\0
.1

 D
ra

w
in

g
s
\1

2
1

0
1

6
 -

 F
a

lls
 -

 B
u

ild
in

g
 -

 C
O

N
D

O
.r

v
t

A109

TYPICAL FLOOR

SM

MOR

121016

WALNUT &
VICTORIA

4874-4918 Walnut St,
Niagara Falls, ON L2G 3M9

2021.03.30

1 : 150A109

1 LVL 10

NO. ISSUED DATE

1 REZONING 2021.07.09

2 REZONING SUB #2 20221.12.05



1a

2b

W-3

B

E2

2c

E1

E4

3a

LC M N PA

W-4 E3

3b

ED F G H J K

1b

W-5

W-6

11b

Q

W-7

12b12a

W2

W1

2a

W-4b

W-3b

W-5b

2ee

W-2A

C1

2740sf

PENTHOUSE

2823sf

PENTHOUSE
3512sf

PENTHOUSE

1a

2b

E2

2c

E1

E4

3a

L M N P

E3

3b

H J K

1b

11b

Q

W-7

12b12a

2w

W1

2a

W-4b

W-3b

W-5b

K1

2ee

W-2A

2261sf

PENTHOUSE

1804sf

PENTHOUSE

2494sf

PENTHOUSE

DO NOT SCALE DRAWINGS. USE ONLY DRAWINGS 
MARKED "ISSUED FOR CONSTRUCTION". VERIFY 
CONFIGURATIONS AND DIMENSIONS ON SITE BEFORE 
BEGINNING WORK. NOTIFY ARCHITECT IMMEDIATELY 
OF ANY ERRORS, OMISSIONS OR DISCREPANCIES.

CHAMBERLAIN ARCHITECT SERVICES LIMITED AND 
CHAMBERLAIN CONSTRUCTION SERVICES LIMITED 
HAVE SIMILAR OWNERSHIP.

CHAMBERLAIN ARCHITECT SERVICES LIMITED
HAS COPYRIGHT. CONSTRUCTING A SUBSTANTIALLY 
SIMILAR BUILDING WITHOUT PERMISSION MAY 
INFRINGE THE COPYRIGHT OWNER'S RIGHTS. 
MAKING MINOR CHANGES TO PLANS DOES NOT 
NECESSARILY AVOID COPYRIGHT INFRINGEMENT. 
INNOCENT INFRINGEMENT IS NOT A DEFENSE TO 
COPYRIGHT INFRINGEMENT. ©

SEAL

SHEET NAME

START DATE

DRAWN BY

CHECKED BY

SCALE

PROJECT NO.

DRAWING

CONSTRUCTION NORTH TRUE NORTH

Chamberlain Architect 

Services Limited

4671 Palladium Way (Unit 1)
Burlington, Ontario. L7M 0W9
CANADA

Phone: 905.631.7777

www.chamberlainIPD.com

Architects
Constructors
Managers

1 : 150

4
/1

/2
0

2
2

 1
1

:0
6
:0

4
 A

M
\\
c
h
a

-f
s
0

1
\p

ro
je

c
ts

\2
0
2

1
\1

2
1
0

1
6

\0
.1

 D
ra

w
in

g
s
\1

2
1

0
1

6
 -

 F
a

lls
 -

 B
u

ild
in

g
 -

 C
O

N
D

O
.r

v
t

A110

PENTHOUSE
LEVELS 36 +35

Checker

Author

121016

WALNUT &
VICTORIA

4874-4918 Walnut St,
Niagara Falls, ON L2G 3M9

2021.03.30

NO. ISSUED DATE

1 : 150A110

1 LVL 36

1 : 150A110

2 LVL 35

BALCONY

BALCONY


	Sheets
	A001 - SITE PLAN
	A100 - UNDERGROUND PARKING
	A101 - GROUND FLOOR PLAN
	A102 - LVL 2
	A103 - LVL 2-3
	A104 - PODIUM 4-5
	A105 - PODIUM 6.5
	A106 - LEVEL 7
	A107 - LEVEL 8
	A108 - LEVEL 9
	A109 - TYPICAL FLOOR
	A110 - PENTHOUSE LEVELS 36 +35


